K@BENHAVNS LUFTHAVNE A/S

KOBENHAVNS LUFTHAVNE A/S

ISIN: DKO0010201

Overview

2024/07/26 17:20:00

102 WKN:

Price

4,270.00 DKK

Difference € 0.71%(30.00)
General attributes
ISIN DK0010201102
Symbol KBHL
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,486 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

4,240.00 DKK (7)
4,270.00 DKK (7)
4,220.00 DKK
4,290.00 DKK
4,200.00 DKK
4,240.00 DKK
4,223.5556 DKK
45

190,060.00

21

7,500.00

7,000.00

£,500.00

6,000.00

5,500.00

5,000.00

4,500.00

4,000.00

Sy

v

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010201102&ID_NOTATION=1945839
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c51a823ea6dd40955da8653824c261dad6c355af9865f4bb58334cffb38e4406&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4d315b95b4f81eacd&time=1722167698&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42e954e407fb1c85d64f2caec4e05c8c6ce149355b444d4f51739fbe05bdad1f&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8faca277385e460f3&time=1722167698&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ee158ca068dd1e9bc691a594c1d1b7165b73f61c92c6601cb25401cff08e8bd&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5efc9e5c7e4aefd05&time=1722167698&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fbb04b3075c285d984d1a4d190c31a3579305c265aa6f685bed116f7d499da13&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c62af3cf257381e5f&time=1722167698&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a52f89315bf40b26ca2f52eee46fea12678b102886be30dc3228a955dfc35861&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fadfda596df3500b3&time=1722167698&tool=RSC

K@BENHAVNS LUFTHAVNE A/S

Details

2024/07/26 17:20:00

Price
4,270.00 DKK

Difference

€  0.71%(30.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0010201102
KBHL

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Transport

Stock

4,486 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4,240.00 DKK (7)
Ask (Ask size) 4,270.00 DKK (7)
Open 4,220.00 DKK
High 4,290.00 DKK
Low 4,200.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 4,240.00 DKK
VWAP 4,223.5556 DKK
Volume (pcs) 45
Trading volume 190,060.00
Number of trades 21
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -21.79% -24.82% -40.69%
Perf (abs.) -1,190.00 -1,410.00 -2,930.00
Beta 0.16 0.17 0.16
Volatility 20.76 26.33 28.99

ERSTE

Group

7,500.00 n
7,000.00
6,500.00
6,000.00
5,500.00
5,000.00
4,500.00

4,000.00

Sy

v

2020 2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

4,214.00 DKK (104)
4,237.00 DKK (171)
4,765.20 DKK (128)
4,972.38 DKK (105)

5,700.00 DKK (2024/01/23)

4,040.00 DKK (2024/07/17)

5,700.00 DKK (2024/01/23)

4,040.00 DKK (2024/07/17)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 13:56 558.00 EUR  0.00 4

26
Nasdaq 2024/07/ 17:20 4,270.00 DKK 0.19 21
Copenhagen 26
Munich 2024/07/ 08:19 566.00 EUR 0.00 1

26
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:58 5,720.00 DKK 0.00 1
Exchange 21
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 09:28 560.00 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1945839
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4900681
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342360823
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4817301

K@BENHAVNS LUFTHAVNE A/S

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/01/ 15:32 780.00 USD  0.00
19

2024/07/ 19:31 560.00 EUR  0.00
26

2024/07/ 21:43 572.00 EUR 0.00
26

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46582754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46582754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225898
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14291988

K@BENHAVNS LUFTHAVNE A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
KOPENH LUFTHAVNE

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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